 PRODUCT BRIEF
HL7593_R2.6, July.2022                                                                         1
HL7593
I2C Programmable 3A DVS Buck Converter
Description
HL7593 is a synchronous buck converter
optimized to supply different sub systems of
portable applications. Its input voltage range is

I2C Programmable 3A DVS Buck Converter
HL7593_R2.6, July.2022                                                                         4
Order Information
Part Number
Default VOUT after
POR
Default mode after POR I2C
Address
Package
Packing
Method
VSEL=0 VSEL=1 VSEL=0 VSEL=1
HL7593WL01
HL7593HWL01(1)
0.600V 0.600V Auto PFM
Forced
PWM
1010 000 WLCSP
Tape &
Reel
HL7593WL02
HL7593HWL02(1)
1.125V 1.125V Auto PFM
Forced
PWM
1010 111 WLCSP
Tape &
Reel
HL7593WL04
HL7593HWL04(1)
0.900V 0.900V Auto PFM Auto PFM 1010 101 WLCSP
Tape &
Reel
HL7593WL06
HL7593HWL06(1)
0.800V 0.800V
Forced
PWM
Auto PFM 1100 001 WLCSP
Tape &
Reel
HL7593WL07
HL7593HWL07(1)
1.200V 1.200V Auto PFM
Forced
PWM
1100 000 WLCSP
Tape &
Reel
HL7593WL08
HL7593HWL08(1)
1.05V 1.05V Auto PFM
Forced
PWM
1010 111 WLCSP
Tape &
Reel
HL7593WL0A
HL7593HWL0A(1)
0.750V 0.750V Auto PFM
Forced
PWM
1100 001 WLCSP